
Whittier (12-3) -vs- Cuesta (8-8)
10/11/2024 at Riverside, CA (Lancer Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 10/11/2024
Time: 10:00 AM
Site: Riverside, CA
Venue: Lancer Aquatic Center
Attendance: 70

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Whittier 4 3 5 6 18
Cuesta 3 4 1 3 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:33 WHIT G-E Evan Borunda
1st 5:48 CCC G-E Conner Rocha
1st 5:23 WHIT G Jackson  Chamberlain
1st 2:13 WHIT G Evan Borunda
1st 1:45 CCC G Beau Gendron
1st 1:28 WHIT G Cardin Chavez
1st 0:59 CCC G-P Beau Gendron
2nd 5:39 WHIT G-E Ethan Klerck
2nd 4:16 WHIT G-P Zander Montoya
2nd 3:28 CCC G ADONIOS PETROULSAS
2nd 3:08 CCC G-P Rylan Stevenson
2nd 2:37 CCC G Rylan Stevenson
2nd 2:22 WHIT G-E Brody Haney
2nd 0:41 CCC G-E Austin Majus
3rd 7:29 WHIT G Ivan Cubelic
3rd 6:08 WHIT G Brody Haney
3rd 4:01 WHIT G Noah Bigara
3rd 3:24 WHIT G-E Noah Bigara
3rd 2:50 CCC G Dustin  Drobeck
3rd 1:40 WHIT G Ivan Cubelic
4th 7:26 WHIT G-P Noah Bigara
4th 5:16 WHIT G Marton Thuroczy
4th 4:01 CCC G-E Beau Gendron
4th 3:41 WHIT G Marton Thuroczy
4th 2:40 CCC G Ryan Scott
4th 1:47 WHIT G Ethan Klerck
4th 0:22 WHIT G-E Noah Bigara
4th 0:03 CCC G-E Conner Rocha
4th 0:01 WHIT G Noah Bigara

Team Statistics

WHIT CCC
Shots 36 28
Goals 18 11
Assists 11 6
Points 29 17
Exclusions 9 11
Steals 4 2
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:00 WHIT E-P Marton Thuroczy
1st 6:05 WHIT E Ko Kusachi
1st 6:52 CCC E Ryan Scott
2nd 0:58 WHIT E Marton Thuroczy
2nd 1:14 CCC E-P YVANO VOIGT
2nd 2:23 CCC E Carson Waldram
2nd 3:10 WHIT E-P Cardin Chavez
2nd 4:18 CCC E-P Beau Gendron
2nd 5:13 CCC E Rylan Stevenson
2nd 5:52 CCC E Conner Rocha
3rd 1:11 CCC E Carson Waldram
3rd 2:52 WHIT E Ivan Cubelic
3rd 4:51 CCC E Dustin  Drobeck
3rd 6:40 WHIT E Ko Kusachi
3rd 7:38 WHIT E Ko Kusachi
4th 0:03 WHIT E Noah Bigara
4th 0:24 CCC E JOEY BROCAR
4th 4:16 WHIT E Andrew Muro

4th 4:50 CCC
E-
MAM Rylan Stevenson

4th 7:27 CCC E-P Conner Rocha



Individual
 
 
Whittier 18

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Loronzo Angelucci 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

2
Jackson
Chamberlain 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

3 Ivan Cubelic 4 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Noah Bigara 6 5 2 7 1 1 0 0 0-0
5 Ko Kusachi 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
6 Marton Thuroczy 3 2 0 2 2 0 1 0 1-0
7 Zander Montoya 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 0-0
8 Ethan Klerck 3 2 1 3 0 1 1 0 0-0

9
Alvaro Oliveros
Criado 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-1

10 Dylan  Zeledon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Aitor Moreno 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Julien Breck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Zander Huynh 3 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0-1
18 Andrew Muro 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
19 Cardin Chavez 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Evan Borunda 5 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Brody Haney 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0-1

Totals 36 18 11 29 9 4 4 2 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Loronzo Angelucci 32:00 11 7

Totals 11 7

Cuesta 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
10
/2
0 Ethan Merritt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 YVANO VOIGT 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
2 JOEY BROCAR 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
3 Carson Waldram 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
5 Carsten Lucia 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
6 Austin Majus 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1-0
7 Dustin  Drobeck 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Matthew Wheeler 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 OLIVER FINLEY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

11
ADONIOS
PETROULSAS 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

12 Johnny  Starr 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ryan Scott 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
15 Seth Boyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Conner Rocha 3 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 2-1
18 Jacob Baier 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Jordan Northcutt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Rylan Stevenson 2 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
23 Beau Gendron 4 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 28 11 6 17 11 2 2 1 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 YVANO VOIGT 32:00 18 3

Totals 18 3


